
VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

24th World Cup Competition

Women Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

SUN 6 MAR 2022

18:00
18:36

Oslo (NOR)
Start Time:
Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing  FIS Data Provider   
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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) KOMOVEC Saso (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION GRANERUD  Svein (NOR)

ASSISTANT TD NASSYROV Nazym (KAZ)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL SZCZEPANEK Dorota (FIS)

A BYSVEEN Trond (NOR)

B CORBOS Sabin (ROU)

C HELLAUER  Werner (GER)

D MARKVARDT Ago (EST)

E ROENNINGEN  Martin (NOR)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 134m (127m)

K-POINT 120m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.13 points / m

WIND FACTORS HEAD / TAIL 9.90 / 11.99 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
EILERS Natalie

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.0

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.0

90.0

6.0

57.0

57.0

35.

2
WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.5

1.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.5

2.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.0

84.0

-4.8

47.4

47.4

37.

3
ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.5

1.5

0.0

15.0

3.5

1.5

0.0

15.0

3.5

2.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

84.0

-4.8

47.7

47.7

36.

4
MAURER Nicole

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

4.0

2.0

0.0

14.0

3.5

2.5

0.0

14.0

4.0

2.0

0.0

14.0

3.5

2.0

0.0

14.5

4.0

2.5

0.0

13.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

42.0

69.0

-31.8

15.0

15.0

38.

5
NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK
SWE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

4.0

3.5

0.0

12.5

4.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

4.5

2.5

0.0

13.0

4.0

2.5

0.0

13.5

4.5

3.0

0.0

12.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

38.5

55.0

-57.0

0.0

0.0

39.

6
LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

91.5

8.7

59.9

59.9

33.

7
KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

101.5

26.7

76.4

76.4

21.

8
KONDERLA Nicole

AZS AWF Katowice
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.0

95.5

15.9

61.7

61.7

31.

9
IWASA Haruka

Obayashigumi Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

101.0

25.8

75.2

75.2

22.

10
RAJDA Kinga

AZS AWF Katowice
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

93.5

12.3

59.6

59.6

34.

11
RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaara Ski club
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

101.5

26.7

74.0

74.0

23.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

103.0

29.4

70.8

70.8

26.

13
MALSINER Lara

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

96.0

16.8

63.7

63.7

30.

14
GOERLICH Luisa

WSV 08 Lauscha
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

97.0

18.6

64.8

64.8

29.

15
INDRACKOVA Karolina

JKL Desna-DUKLA
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

101.0

25.8

73.9

73.9

24.

16
KYKKAENEN Julia

Helsingin Makihyppaajat
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

93.0

11.4

60.7

60.7

32.

17
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

107.5

37.5

88.3

88.3

12.

18
FREITAG Selina

Sg Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

98.5

21.3

70.3

70.3

27.

19
SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

100.0

24.0

73.5

73.5

25.

20
STRATE Abigail

Altius Nordic club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

111.0

43.8

93.9

93.9

11.

21
BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

116.0

52.8

105.5

105.5

8.

22
SETO Yuka

Hokkaido High-Tech Athlete Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

106.5

35.7

80.6

80.6

19.

23
IWABUCHI Kaori

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

110.0

42.0

87.9

87.9

15.

24
KREUZER Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

115.0

51.0

106.2

106.2

7.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
STROEM Anna Odine

Alta If
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

104.0

31.2

82.0

82.0

18.

26
BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

105.0

33.0

82.1

82.1

17.

27
WESTMAN Frida

Friska Viljor if
SWE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

3.5

0.0

15.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

3.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

1.5

3.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

115.5

51.9

98.3

98.3

9.

28
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

99.0

22.2

69.9

69.9

28.

29
PINKELNIG Eva

WSV Tschagguns
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

110.0

42.0

88.2

88.2

14.

30
EDER Lisa

SK Saalfelden
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

106.0

34.8

87.5

87.5

16.

31
ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

117.5

55.5

108.7

108.7

5.

32
SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline

SC Waldzell-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

107.0

36.6

88.3

88.3

12.

33
PAGNIER Josephine

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

112.5

46.5

96.7

96.7

10.

34
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

3.0

0.0

16.0

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.0

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

126.0

70.8

122.1

122.1

2.

35
OPSETH Silje

IL Holevaeringen
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

106.0

34.8

80.4

80.4

20.

36
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

120.5

60.9

114.5

114.5

4.

37
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

124.5

68.1

118.6

118.6

3.
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NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
KRIZNAR Nika

SSK NORICA ZIRI
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

125.0

69.0

122.4

122.4

1.

39
KRAMER Marita

SK Saalfelden
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

119.0

58.2

108.0

108.0

6.

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance Pts. Points

Rk Rank
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